AMENDMENT NO.

Community Supervision and Corrections Department
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4237

Vendor: Addiction Treatment Resources, Inc.

1505 Harroun St, Suite F

McKinney, TX 75069

Awarded by:
Amendment 1
Amendment 2

Effective Date: September 1, 2019
Contract No. 2017-243
Contract: CSCD, Evaluations and Counseling

for Drug Offenders (SCORE)

Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Extend Agreement for one (1) additional year for the period September 1, 2019 through August 31, 2020.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be

modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Bob Alterman

(Print Name)

Addiction Treatment Resources

1505 Harroun St, Suite F

McKinney, TX 75069

%—— Lo

SIGNATURE
TITLE: CeEo
DATE: B-2 2-17

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Community Supervision and Corrections Department
Collin County Courthouse

2100 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 12262

McKinney, Texas 75071

Yoon Kim

Collin County CHLD Director

DATE: 8/ <z ’}//, O(




